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DISPONIBILITA' PER NOMINE A TEMPO INDETERMINATO COLLABORATORI SCOLASTICI A.S. 2022/23

o
IS "PACINOTTI-BELMESSERI" CS Az.Agr 1-0D lib},u (L. ‘ C‘\\q O/\—~
= o~

C.T.P. AULLA
C.T.P. MASSA

DIREZIONE DIDATTICA DI AULLA

N

I.C. "TIFONI" PONTREMOLI

I.C. "BONOMI" FOSDINOVO

I.C. "D. ALIGHIERI" AULLA

I.C. "BUONARROTI" CARRARA

I.C. "AVENZA G.MENCONI" CARRARA

1-OF
1-OF

6-0D

1-OF
18-h

1-OF
6-h

1-OF
18-h

6-h
6-h

1-0D
1-OF

3-0D

2-0

s

18-h
6-h

5-0D

18-h

_ LA (Deritp

e

/M» M.

ALS(AND GUGENLA

(@ ool

J,uw&a H&&i—g&

Qirw Ok
e to Baatilly

]






"COCCHI" LICCIANA NARDI

. "FERRARI"

. "BARACCHINI" VILLAFRANCA

. "GIORGINI" MONTIGNOSO

. "G.TALIERCIO" CARRARA

. "MORATTI" FIVIZZANO

. "FOSSOLA GENTILI" CARRARA

. "MALASPINA" MASSA

. "ALFIERI-BERTAGNINI" MASSA

. "MASSA 3" MARINA DI MASSA

1-0D gd PP] Eg AN /&,vkvh

1-OF

2-OF

18-h
15-h
6-h

1-OF

100

10Fﬂmmu *@mQQz

18h 7

4-0D M’) (e M

w ). Lol
J Neamca: Jesme

18-h

3-0D

%

LOF [ 4 A GLEN A
o0 leime. Potalrgosm

18-h

2-OF

6-h

1-0D
2-OF

15-h hzj&/ ']51‘ ez &[M/‘Dbu(/'\-’\,




-. "DON MILANI" MASSA RONCHI 4-0D \/Qu'eun Q
Y /)

9,0F
‘s&gh,

AV

I.C. "CARRARA E PAESI A MONTE" 5-0D

I.C. "STAFFETTI MASSA 2" MASSA 2-0D / V_,é / é
. (s , /

IS "ROSSI-PASCOLI" 3-0D

1-OF
12-h

IS "MONTESSORI-REPETTI" 3-0D (}\%@ %
%

10F_ Soumamoma  Frgus cosco)

12-h !
IS "BARSANTI" 18-h M -
2.0F %»@M@%
6-h
L.S. "FERMI" MASSA 18-h k@@&b&(&, 5}9@\\(\/\ Oﬁ LCZO

L.S. "MARCONI" CARRARA 18-h




JACINOTTI-BELMESSERI" 3-0D JQQM@_M

2-OF E\ﬂ-’ﬁﬂ: er‘ Vo3

IS "ZACCAGNA-GALILE!" 18-h &ﬁ AW @ﬂp& B
18-h N oo o~

‘~ . <« 6-h

IPSEOA "MINUTO" 2200 | 0 oM (,L..—\OA_ o
%W/Mf [Poon e

[

~ N

LA_D

I.S. "DA VINCI" VILLAFRANCA 1-OF
) 18-h

IS "GENTILESCHI" 3-OF %M
At Gecara

18-h

01/09/22

s




